Call your LIFELINETM  friend at
800-333-4248 ext. 2600
Or visit us at www.drakausa.com/lifeline
INTRODUCING THE LOW- COST, EASY-TO-INSTALL
2-HOUR FIRE-RATED R90
DESCRIPTION
LIFELINETM  R90 is CSA certified single conductor conduit
cable for use with Emergency Power, Fire Pumps, Eleva-

Overall
Diameter
In.         (mm)
Approximate
Weight
Lbs/Mft    (kg/km)
Ampacity*
90C NEC       85-90C CEC
Amps †             Amps ‡
EMT Size***
For 3
conductors
EMT Size***
For 4
conductors
R90-14 14 7 0.045       (1.14) 0.015       (0.38) 0.197      (5.00) 30            (45) 15**            15 ½" ¾"
R90-12 12 7 0.045       (1.14) 0.015       (0.38) 0.216      (5.49) 40             (60) 20**            20 ½" ¾"
R90-10 10 7 0.045       (1.14) 0.015       (0.38) 0.248      (6.30) 56             (83) 30**            30 ¾" ¾"
R90-8 8 7 0.060       (1.52) 0.030       (0.76) 0.337      (8.56) 97           (144) 55            45 1" 1¼"
R90-6 6 7 0.060       (1.52) 0.030       (0.76) 0.369      (9.37) 135           (201) 75            65 1" 1¼"
R90-4 4 7 0.060       (1.52) 0.030       (0.76) 0.418     (10.62) 193           (287) 95            85 1¼" 1¼"
R90-3 3 7 0.060       (1.52) 0.030       (0.76) 0.445     (11.30) 233          (347) 110            105 1¼" 1½"
R90-2 2 7 0.060       (1.52) 0.030       (0.76) 0.478     (12.14) 283          (421) 130            120 1¼" 1½"
R90-1 1 19 0.080        2.03) 0.045       (1.14) 0.590     (14.99) 389          (579) 150            140 2" 2"
R90-1/0 1/0 19 0.080        2.03) 0.045       (1.14) 0.631     (16.03) 471           (701) 170            155 2" 2"
R90-2/0 2/0 19 0.080       (2.03) 0.045       (1.14) 0.674    (17.12) 571           (850) 195            185 2" 2½"
R90-3/0 3/0 19 0.080       (2.03) 0.045       (1.14) 0.725     (18.42) 700          (1042) 225            210 2" 2½"
R90-4/0 4/0 19 0.080       (2.03) 0.045       (1.14) 0.780     (19.81) 855         (1272) 260            235 2½" 2½"
R90-250 250 37 0.095        2.41) 0.065       (1.65) 0.896     (22.76) 1070          (1592) 290            265 2½" 3"
R90-350 350 37 0.095        2.41) 0.065       (1.65) 1.005       (25.5) 1380         (2054) 350            325 3" 3"
R90-500 500 37 0.095        2.41) 0.065       (1.65) 1.131       (28.7) 1890         (2813) 430            395 3" 3½"
DRAKA USA LIFELINE R90  250  KCMIL CSA R90 SIL (-25C) 600V  FT1 LL36970
LIFELINETM  R90 JACKET PRINT LEGEND
 2 HOUR ULC  S-139  600V HOSE STREAM CR2855
For more information, call your LIFELINETM friend at 1-800-333-4248  ext. 2600